Sr

10

11

12

13

14

Questions

The Unitary State is stronger than a Federal one because all powers of government are
concentrated in the hands of one single set of authorities

Pakistan became a member of CENTO in

When Shah Waliullah Muhaddith Dehalawi died

Which is the soft lending arm of the World Bank?

Devolution Plan 2000 has given opportunity to which of the following to participate in the

main stream politics of the country?

The central notion of citizenship as having the capacity to bear arms, to own property and
for self-government is considered fundamentally flawed by which of the following groups of
political theorists?

The head of State in Pakistan is

Rousseau was born on

In which US state must a woman obtain written permission from her husband to wear false
teeth?

The present Constitution of France was adopted by

Sohae Satellite Launching Station is located in which country?

Newly industrialized countries girst emerged in the

The law of the Eu is judged in which court ?

France Constitutions were made and unmade in 170 years, nearly

Answers Choice

A. Absence of conflict of authority
and responsibility

B. Absence of simplification of
government organization

. Overlapping of jurisdiction

. Duplication of functions

1954
1955
1958
None of these

1162
1762
1862
None of these

IDA
IFC
MIGA
ICSID

. Bureaucrats

Marginalized groups

. Already participated people
Renowned politician

Anarchists
Communitarians
. Neo-liberals

. Feminists

Prime Minister
President
Both of them
None of them

.28 July 1712
28 June 1812
28 June 1712
28 August 1712

Texas
Vermont
Massachusetts
None of these

. Legislation
Referendum
Ordinance
None

South Korea
North Korea
China
Taiwan

1960s
1970s
1989s
1990s

DOW>r DOWP» DOWPH DOWPH DOEP DOTP DOmF DOT» UO®mP DOT» DOT» 0O

A. The European Court of Human
Rights

B. The House of Lords

C. The Supreme Court

&)

. The European Court of Justice

. Fifteen times

. Sixteen times

. Seventeen times
. None of these

1> oW

. Universalism



15

16

17

18

19

20

What was Gramsci's term for cultural consensus supporting capitalism?

When did 6th ECO summit tke place?

The defining feature of sovereignty is

Who was formal teacher of Syed Ahmed Barelvi?

For Kierkegaard and his Pietist associates, to believe in God is to:

Where was the first SAARC Cultural festival held in 19927

C. Discourse
D. None of these

B. June 10, 2000 in Azerbaijan
C. June 10, 2000 in Turkey
D. None

A. Legitimate government
B. The existence of a monopoly of
coercive powers

D. Parliament's reduced powers to
control the government

A. Sheikh Ahmed Sirhandi
B. Shah Walliullah

D. None of these

A. Believe in the power of prayer
B. None of these

C. Attend the proper rituals and
recite the appropriate prayers

D. Expect certain punishment for
worldly sin

A. Colombo

C. Dhaka
D. None of these



