

## CSS MCQs Test for Political Science

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Unitary State is stronger than a Federal one because all powers of government are concentrated in the hands of one single set of authorities	<p>A. Absence of conflict of authority and responsibility</p> <p>B. Absence of simplification of government organization</p> <p>C. Overlapping of jurisdiction</p> <p>D. Duplication of functions</p>
2	Pakistan became a member of CENTO in	<p>A. 1954</p> <p>B. 1955</p> <p>C. 1958</p> <p>D. None of these</p>
3	When Shah Waliullah Muhaddith Dehalawi died	<p>A. 1162</p> <p>B. 1762</p> <p>C. 1862</p> <p>D. None of these</p>
4	Which is the soft lending arm of the World Bank?	<p>A. IDA</p> <p>B. IFC</p> <p>C. MIGA</p> <p>D. ICSID</p>
5	Devolution Plan 2000 has given opportunity to which of the following to participate in the main stream politics of the country?	<p>A. Bureaucrats</p> <p>B. Marginalized groups</p> <p>C. Already participated people</p> <p>D. Renowned politician</p>
6	The central notion of citizenship as having the capacity to bear arms, to own property and for self-government is considered fundamentally flawed by which of the following groups of political theorists?	<p>A. Anarchists</p> <p>B. Communitarians</p> <p>C. Neo-liberals</p> <p>D. Feminists</p>
7	The head of State in Pakistan is	<p>A. Prime Minister</p> <p>B. President</p> <p>C. Both of them</p> <p>D. None of them</p>
8	Rousseau was born on	<p>A. 28 July 1712</p> <p>B. 28 June 1812</p> <p>C. 28 June 1712</p> <p>D. 28 August 1712</p>
9	In which US state must a woman obtain written permission from her husband to wear false teeth?	<p>A. Texas</p> <p>B. Vermont</p> <p>C. Massachusetts</p> <p>D. None of these</p>
10	The present Constitution of France was adopted by	<p>A. Legislation</p> <p>B. Referendum</p> <p>C. Ordinance</p> <p>D. None</p>
11	Sohae Satellite Launching Station is located in which country?	<p>A. South Korea</p> <p>B. North Korea</p> <p>C. China</p> <p>D. Taiwan</p>
12	Newly industrialized countries girst emerged in the	<p>A. 1960s</p> <p>B. 1970s</p> <p>C. 1989s</p> <p>D. 1990s</p>
13	The law of the Eu is judged in which court ?	<p>A. The European Court of Human Rights</p> <p>B. The House of Lords</p> <p>C. The Supreme Court</p> <p>D. The European Court of Justice</p>
14	France Constitutions were made and unmade in 170 years, nearly	<p>A. Fifteen times</p> <p>B. Sixteen times</p> <p>C. Seventeen times</p> <p>D. None of these</p>
		A. Universalism

15	What was Gramsci's term for cultural consensus supporting capitalism?	<p>B. Hegemony C. Discourse D. None of these</p>
16	When did 6th ECO summit take place?	<p>A. June 10, 2000 in Iran B. June 10, 2000 in Azerbaijan C. June 10, 2000 in Turkey D. None</p>
17	The defining feature of sovereignty is	<p>A. Legitimate government B. The existence of a monopoly of coercive powers C. a mixed presidential-parliamentary form of government D. Parliament's reduced powers to control the government</p>
18	Who was formal teacher of Syed Ahmed Barelvi?	<p>A. Sheikh Ahmed Sirhandi B. Shah Waliullah C. Shah Abdul Aziz D. None of these</p>
19	For Kierkegaard and his Pietist associates, to believe in God is to:	<p>A. Believe in the power of prayer B. None of these C. Attend the proper rituals and recite the appropriate prayers D. Expect certain punishment for worldly sin E. Trust God to provide an eternal life after death</p>
20	Where was the first SAARC Cultural festival held in 1992?	<p>A. Colombo B. Delhi C. Dhaka D. None of these</p>